Peroperties

Row Material
Colour

Wide Width Tensilc 5trangeth
-Machanic Diraction [Warp)
-Cross Machine Diraction [Weft)

Wirde Width Tensile Elomgation
-Machanic Diraction [Warp])
-Cross Machine Diraction (Weft)

Traperoid Tearing 5trangth
-Machanic Diraction [Warp)
-Cross Machine Diraction [Weft)

Mullen Brust

CBR Puncture 5trength

Index Puncuture Resistance

Apparex Opening Size
Permeability
Parmivity

Flow Rate

Effect of Soil Alklinity
Effect of Soil Acidity
Effect of Bacteria
Effect of UV Light

Roll Width
Roll Length

Lampiran 7 Data Spesifikasi Geotekstil

Test Method Units
PHYSICAL
ASTM D 459 Kn/m
ASTM D 4596 %
ASTM D 4533 M
ASTM D 3736 kM/m*
ASTM D 5241 M
ASTM D 4833 M
HYDRAULIC
ASTM D 4751 Mm
ASTM D 4491 Sec
ASTM D 4491 Sec
ASTM D 4491 kM/m?*
EMNVIROMNMEMNTAL
DIMEMNSION
- M
- m

TECHMICAL SPECIFICATION

HRX 250

Polyporpylane
Black

36
33

765
K53
3020
5180
766

0.28
0.03
0.42
1050

Mil

Mil

Mil
Stabilized

3.65 or .00
150

Geo - Reinfox 15 a local geotextile woven, woven with the DAP (Double
Actrve Pretensionmg) svstem technology and stict quality confrol. Geo-
Eeinfor 1= made of pelyporpylane zlt film wath certain remforcing
charactenshes to meet the reinforcement fimetion. stabibizer added to the
mmaterial durmg the constucton penod in general Geo-Feinfox has besn
tested and proven to be a reliable product. Geo-Fenfox has tenaile strength
1 the range of 38 to TOKMN fm.

HRX 300

Polyporpylane
Black

56
51

14

280
730
&500
6500
870

0.346
0.64
043
1200

Mi

Mi

Mi
Stabilized

3.E850r4.00
150

Gambar L-7.1 Data Technical Specification Geotextile Woven HRX 300



